Kinetix 5500 Servo Drive
2198-H015-ERS
Representative Rendering, Not The Actual Product
Kinetix 5500 Servo Drive, 3.2 kW @ 480V AC (three-phase), 1.5 kW @ 230V AC (three-phase), 1.0 kW @ 230V AC (single-
phase)
Product Details
PRODUCT SELECTION
Bulletin Number Kinetix 5500 Servo Drive
Input Voltage 230V Single Phase
Power Rating 1 kW, 7.1 A Continuous, 17.7 A Peak
Safety Option Hardwired Safety
ACCESSORIES
Network Media Male RJ45 to Male RJ45 Patchcord, Foil and Braided Shield, Teal PVC ,0.15
m
Supporting Documentation and Downloads
Photo
Product Profile (Web page)
Installation Instructions (Web page)
User Manual